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01 INTRODUCTION

TAAKAD - Halal Food & Allergies Scanner
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03 METHODOLOGY

Muslims usually grow up in their family homes, cities and
villages, where they can choose from a wide variety of foods
and drinks free from all haram. However, it is important to read
the nutritional ingredients of each product to ensure that it does
not contain any Haraam substances, especially when traveling
to non-Muslim countries. In addition, some people should avoid
certain products because they contain ingredients that cause

them an allergic reaction.

To help people distinguish between halal and haram, As a
result, we created an application that we believe will help
people distinguish between Halal and Haram. The app can scan
and analyze the written text behind any product at the
supermarket, classifying Halal and Haram ingredients and
avoiding any product that may contain ingredients that cause

allergies.

mond Butter, Honey, Nonfat Dry Milk*, Aimond Pieces, Dried Whole Egg Powder, Rice Protein, Sesame
eeds”, Uried Whole Food Powders (Kale*, Flax Seed*, Rose Hip*, Orange*, Lemon, Papaya®, Tomato*, Apple*, Alfalfa*, Celery*,
Kelp*, Duse*, Carot?, Spinach*), Sunflower Lecithin*, lax Seed Oi, Surflower Oi, Sesame Seed Gif*, Oifve Oi*, Pumpkin Seed
OiF. *Organic

ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS ALMONDS, MILK AND EGGS. PRODUCED ON EQUIPMENT ALSO HANDLING
PEANUTS AND OTHER TREE NUTS. MAY CONTAIN OCCASIONAL NUT SHELLS.
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Halal Haram

SUGAR CLUTEN ECC
FREE FREE FREE
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PEANUT TRANS FAT DAIRY
FREE FREE FREE

UZ) 0BJECTIVES AND GOALS

= Providing an easy technical way to facilitate the search

for prohibited products

=» Increase Muslims' awareness of forbidden food additives

to avoid them.

= Helping the user who has food allergies by detecting the
unsuitable ingredients in any product in an easy and fast

way

= Establishing a method that combines the detection of
forbidden food additives and causes of food allergies

= Enable users to search for E-numbers of a specific

country

= Analyzing the text on the ingredients and classifying it as
HALAL, HARAM, or MUSHBOOH, and if an ingredient causes

an allergy to the user.

= Alert the user if an ingredient causes the user to be

allergic and mention that ingredient.

= The user can search for E-number/code to get more
details about it by selecting a specific country
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Please inform us of any
allergies you may have

What is your Allergy?
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We used to develop this software the waterfall model is a
written practical model that divides development processes
into phases.

Requirements

Q Search for E-number/code

For more information about Allergies

Allergies
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Deployment

Q Search for E-number/code

For more information about Allergies

Allergy: Symptoms

Allergy.symplems.occlr when your
Immuge System ove/reagisito
someting that 1S harmiess {o./most,
280Dl but triggers a-reaciion in

TAA KA D alergies. Next substance 18 known as.ana, Next
Eggs
A Nuts Halal Verified Products Halal Verified Products
New here ?
Peanuts
python Sign up .
9 Soy
Or
Al ; Shellfish
Login
Cow’s milk

MySQal.

Visual Studio Code

Welcome page Select Allergies

Q. Search for E-number/code Q Search for E-number/code Q. Search for E-number/code

U6) FUTURE WORK/PLANS

NAME : Cochineal / Carminic

NAME : Riboflavin (Vitamin B2) NAME : Zinc Acetate Acid

DESCRIPTION : Color DESCRIPTION : DESCRIPTION : Color

S er e Miscellaneous - Flavour
. . : Enhancers :
= Scan food packaging QR codes to obtain all necessary STATUS HARAM
. . . . STATUS : HALAL
product information and examine previously scanned (o CLZETENON, STEARIFICATION
aram if from pork liver & Kidney, ) =
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=>» locate nearby HALAL restaurants and groceries.
=> Provide alternative items if the existing product contains
components that are forbidden.
=> Save all the products that users scan to be able to refer @ O @ @ O @ Q O @

to them again or share them.

=» Scans the e-codes of the foods.

Search by E-Number

Scan Page
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Q. Search for E-number/cod
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=>Provide more country

= Support several languages.

voll
L Learn how to use our
application in this

video.
HALLAL ALLERGY Ingredint Found HARAM Ingredint Found
A haram product because it contains
The WHEAT in this product may make

you allergic. ingredient L J

There are no prohibited components

in this product. pig gelatin, with is a prohibited

Name : Wheat allergy
Symptoms : skin rash , stomach cramps,

vomiting or diarrhea,Stuffy or runny nose,

'O' TaakadTeam@gmail.com
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Sneezing, Headaches...

Allergy result




